
Saturday 5th January Exeter Chiefs v Bristol Exeter

Monday 7th January Devon Community Foundation Exeter

Wednesday 9th January LEP Annual Review Exeter

Thursday 10th January CBI Private Lunch Exeter

Sunday 13th January Exeter Chiefs v Castres Exeter

Monday 14th January Glenn Woodcock, Exeter City Futures Exeter

Tuesday 15th January Roundtable discussion LEP / Mike Parsons Taunton

Monday 21st January Childrens Hospice South West Exeter

Tuesday 22nd Jaqnuary Teach First South West Exmouth

Wednesday 23rd January Devon Community Foundation Exeter

Thursday 24th January PWC Engineering & Construction CEO Dinner London

Friday 25th January HotSW Joint Committee Meeting Cullompton

Monday 28th January Homes England London

Wednesday 30th January LEP Board Meeting Taunton

Thursday 31st January Council of LEP Chairs with Theresa May London

Monday 4th February Childrens Hospice South West Trustees Meeting Barnstaple

Tuesday 5th February Bridgwater Gateway Meeting Bridgwater

Wednesday 6th February DCF Board Meeting Exeter

Thursday 14th February Exeter Deaf School Exeter

Friday 15th February SoS for Transport Meeting Taunton

Friday 15th February DFT Rail Review Meeting Taunton

Monday 18th February HM Lord Lieutenant of Devon - Pitch@Palace on Tour Exeter

Tuesday 19th February Salamanca Meeting Exeter

Thursday 21st February Tim Smit meeting Eden Project

Thursday 21st February Eco-Bos with John Hodkin St Austell

Friday 22nd February Focus / PSW / Inspiras Board Meeting Bristol
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Saturday 23rd February Exeter Chiefs v Newcastle Exeter

Monday 25th February 2019 Grainge Architects Exeter

Friday 1st March Deaf Academy Exmouth

Monday 4th March Junction 25 Project Launch Photocall Taunton

Tuesday 5th March Pre board supper meeting with private sector board Exeter

Wednesday 6th March Launch of Thales UK Economic Impact report London

Thursday 7th March CBI Construction Council meeting London

12th March - 15th March MIPIM - vaious meetings South France

Wednesday 20th March Sparx School Visit Exeter

Wednesday 20th March The Launch of the Roger Harris Fund at KPMG Plymouth

Thursday 21st March
Official Opening of the Crreative Bridge and Launchpad 

Building at Falmouth University
Penryn

Thursday 21st March CBI Dinner Meeting with Josh Hardie CBE Exeter

Friday 22nd March LEP Board Meeting


